investors on the said due dates, as per the terms mentioned in the concerned term sheets.

Security Series ISIN BSE
CODE

Record
date

Interest
Payment and

Partial
Redemption

date

Remarks

36 Months
Rated Secured
Listed
Transferable
Redeemable
Non-
Convertible
Debentures

12000 (Twelve
Thousand) Rated
Secured Listed
Transferable
Redeemable Non-
Convertible
Debentures
having A Face
Value of Inr
1,00,000/- (Indian
Rupees One Lakh
Only) Each,
aggregating up to
Rs.1,20,00,00,000/
- (Rupees One
Hundred and
Twenty Crores
only)

INE859C07196 976110 02.07.2025 17.07.2025 NA

Partial Redemption Details:

ISIN BSE
CODE

Current Face Value per
NCD

Face Value per
NCD to be
redeemed

Post Redemption
Face Value per
NCD

INE859C07196 976110 83,333.34/- 8,333.33/- 75,000.01/-